

The Litchfield Fund completes equity investment in B'More Organic



Wednesday, June 10, 2015 (Scottsdale, AZ): The Litchfield Fund is very pleased to announce the completion of an equity investment in Baltimore based B'More Organic. B'More Organic produces a line of delicious bottled organic skyr smoothies made from grass-fed skim milk containing health-sustaining probiotics. Skyr is a traditional Icelandic recipe similar to Greek yogurt. B'More Organic smoothies are fat-free, rich in protein & low in sugar. With lower lactose content than other dairy products, B'More Organic skyr smoothies are an organic, easy-to-digest drink for athletes, moms, children, and those with dietary restrictions. B'More Organic is already available in select stores in states throughout the east including Ohio, Virginia, New Jersey, New York, Maryland, Washington D.C., Kentucky, Pennsylvania, Connecticut, Illinois, and Maryland.

"We are very excited in this opportunity to be part of B'More Organic's growth & expansion," says Tom Malengo, Chief Business Officer, The Litchfield Fund.

"Andrew Buerger, B'More Organic's founder, is doing a terrific job of growing his young company & quickly reaching new markets."

B'More Organic is a certified B Corporation. "Besides delivering a healthy, tasty organic skyr smoothie in a variety of flavors," states Susan Bryenton, Chief Market & Product Officer, The Litchfield Fund, "we are thrilled that B'More Organic donates 1% of its sales to Jodi's Climb for Hope, which Andrew founded to fund Breast Cancer & MS research."

Visit <u>www.bmoreorganic.com</u> to learn more about B'More Organic.

About The Litchfield Fund: The Litchfield Fund, a family owned & managed joint venture, makes equity & venture capital investments in the Natural and Organic Food & Health Industry. The Litchfield Fund seeks out companies with unique products and potential financial growth that provide healthy and sustainable food, vitamin, and supplement alternatives. See more at www.litchfieldfund.com or contact tmalengo@litchfieldfund.com.